Profec Overschuifflens PVC-U
32 mm 16bar DN25 grijs
PN10/16 (0110920)
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TECHNISCHE SPECIFICATIES

Kleur

Materiaal

Geschikt voor

Geschikt voor

Maat

Bout

Verpakking

DN

Binnen @

Flens

Buiten @

Gewicht

Dikte

Werkdruk

Boorgat

Gaten

grijs

PVC-U

0110901

0169837

32 mm

120 st.

25

42 mm

PN10/16

117 mm

0.12 kg

14 mm

16 bar

14 mm

4
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AFMETINGEN

@Di-1 42 mm
PCD 85 mm
0 14 mm
Db 117 mm
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- 7 -
Gegenereerd op datum: 01-10-20 ) _
http://www.bosta.com ] é §
7z
%

Jbosla

bringing water tolife



http://www.bosta.com

